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Name

Dave Banner
David Tatham
Ed Carter

Simon Ambler

Andrew Henson

Ben Tranter Y

Bob Bellerby

Rob Spedding

John Prickett

Paul Crute

Alex Summers

James Baxter

Jonathan Mounsey

Wil Ker

Oliver Tomlin

Tony Levitt

Steve Carter

Leslie Mutch

Steve Owen

Johnathen Varley

Steve Marr

Richard Archbould
Sarah Bosworth =
Andrew Steel

Lynn Owen F
Peter Milne

Lindsay Summers F
Simon Bailey

Richard Summers

John Mackenzie
Richard Cartledge

Andy Hill

Tim Elmer

British Automobile Racing Club Yorkshire Centre

Gender U21 R1
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HAREWOOD SPEED HILLCLIMB

Championship Sponsor

Acespeed

26 August 2018

Harewood FTD Championship
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Total

Points
No Drop Dropped Total

37
32
30
18
16
16
13
1
1
10
10

©

N N WO w A 0O O O O O N 0 © 0 0 © O ©

Issued:

17:45.21 26/08/2018

Page 10of 2  Pages



Total Points
Pos Name Gender U21 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 RS R9 NoDrop Dropped Total

32 Pete Tatham 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
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